
1st 236 1st 9.991 1st 4
2nd 231 2nd 10.140 2nd 4
3rd 209 3rd 10.182 3rd 6
4th 209 4th 11.598 4th 6
5th #N/A 5th #N/A 5th #N/A
6th #N/A 6th #N/A 6th #N/A
7th #N/A 7th #N/A 7th #N/A
8th #N/A 8th #N/A 8th #N/A
9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 12
2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Nathan Grit Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

102  N R,F,J 12.827 12.107 DQ DQ 57 166 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
103 Jim Groce Y DQ 11.311 DQ DQ DQ 162 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

104 David Stripling Y 8.925 11.056 9.991 1 66 143 209 3 0 4 1 2

105  Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
106 Ray Lowman Y DQ 12.893 DQ DQ DQ 170 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

107 Michael Chambers Y 11.337 11.859 11.598 4 61 170 231 2 1 6 4 0

108  Y 7.485 12.890 DQ DQ 54 143 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
109  Y F 4.471 11.382 DQ DQ 61 153 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

110 Johnny Burke Y 11.456 8.824 10.140 2 70 139 209 4 0 6 3 0
111 Timothy Yakel Y 10.165 10.200 10.182 3 88 148 236 1 2 4 2 1
112  Y 10.401 10.519 DQ DQ 87 159 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0
113 Greg Johnson Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
114 Paul Bourassa Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A

David Stripling
Johnny Burke
Timothy Yakel

Michael Chambers
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Timothy Yakel
Michael Chambers

David Stripling
Johnny Burke

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

David Stripling
Timothy Yakel
Johnny Burke

Michael Chambers
#N/A

IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #3
Hawks Ridge Gun Club Ferguson, NC

Two Gun Overall Results
4/22/2023

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG LG score

2 gun 
Group 
RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 

LG+HG
GROUP + 

SCORE
Score 
AGGHG score



2 gun IBS

overall

placing

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG LG score

2 gun 
Group 
RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 

LG+HG
GROUP + 

SCORE
Score 
AGGHG score

115 Jamie Loggins Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
201 Jeff Evans Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
202 Kent Landham Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
203 Bob Steelman Y 12.804 DQ DQ DQ 83 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
204 Keith Steelman Y 11.476 DQ DQ DQ 87 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0
207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
208  N 14.000 DQ DQ DQ 74 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0
209  N 7.759 DQ DQ DQ 88 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0
210  N 20.894 DQ DQ DQ 74 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0
211  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
212  N 9.034 DQ DQ DQ 86 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
213  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
214  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
215  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
315  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 88 1ST 4.471 1ST
2ND 88 2nd 7.485 2ND
3RD 87 3rd 7.759 3RD
4TH 87 4th 8.925 4TH
5TH 86 5th 9.034 5TH
6TH 83 6th 10.165 6TH
7TH 74 7th 10.401 7TH
8TH 74 8th 11.337 8TH
9TH 70 9th 11.456 9TH

10TH 66 10th 11.476 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 49 6.543 1 1ST 3.223 13th
2ND 48 7.282 0 2nd 3.673
3RD 46 3.223 0 3rd 5.243 17

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
2 Y 102 42 15.052 15 10.601 57 13 0 12.827 12 25 14 0
3 Y 103 42 11.222 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
4 Y 104 43 5.243 23 12.607 66 10 0 8.925 4 14 6 0 0 0 0
5 Y 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
6 Y 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
7 Y 107 46 1 11.017 15 11.657 61 12 1 11.337 8 20 11 0 0
8 Y 108 44 5.247 10 9.723 54 14 0 7.485 2 16 8 2 0 2
9 Y 109 46 3.223 15 5.718 61 11 0 4.471 1 12 5 3 0 3

10 Y 110 46 9.416 24 13.495 70 9 0 11.456 9 18 10 0 0 0 0
11 Y 111 48 7.282 40 13.048 88 2 0 10.165 6 8 2 2 0 2 4
12 Y 112 49 1 6.543 38 14.258 87 3 1 10.401 7 10 4 1 0 0 1
13 Y 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
14 Y 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
15 Y 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
16 Y 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
17 Y 202 DQ DQ 32 11.396 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
18 Y 203 42 15.872 41 9.735 83 6 0 12.804 11 17 9 0 0 0
19 Y 204 41 12.124 46 10.828 87 4 0 11.476 10 14 7 0 0 0 0
20 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
21 Y 206 DQ 1 DQ 39 21.085 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
22 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
23 Y 208 F 42 1 17.807 32 10.192 74 7 1 14.000 13 20 12 0 0

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY Points

Greg Johnson
Timothy Yakel

Jeff Evans
Travis Bowers
Bob Steelman

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Andy Walser
Ray Lowman
Sam Edwards

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Michael Chambers

Ray Lowman
Jeff Evans

David Stripling
Ruth Edwards

Keith Steelman

46
42
43

Bob Steelman
Greg Johnson
David Stripling

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Jeff Evans
Timothy Yakel

Ray Lowman

Andy Walser

Travis Bowers

Travis Bowers
Timothy Yakel
Bob Steelman

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #3

4/22/2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Hawks Ridge Gun Club Ferguson, NC

Greg Johnson
Timothy Yakel

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Travis Bowers

Bob Steelman
Sam Edwards
Greg Johnson

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Johnny Burke David Stripling
Johnny Burke

Michael Chambers
Ruth Edwards

Keith Steelman

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Johnny Burke
Andy Walser

Competitor

Michael Chambers
Sam Edwards
Bob Steelman
Johnny Burke
Timothy Yakel

Nathan Grit
Jim Groce
Andy Walser

 

Travis Bowers

 
Ruth Edwards

Paul Bourassa
David Stripling
Ray Lowman
 
Jamie Loggins

4
8

10
10
12
14
14
16
17
18
20
20
22



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3
Competitor

 24 Y 209 42 3.673 46 1 11.844 88 1 1 7.759 3 4 1 3 1 3 7
25 Y 210 32 1 29.100 42 12.687 74 8 1 20.894 14 22 13 0 0
26 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
27 Y 212 42 10.426 44 7.641 86 5 0 9.034 5 10 3 0 0 1 1
28 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
29 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
30 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Greg Johnson
Keith Steelman
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Jeff Evans
 
 
 
 



1ST 170 1ST 8.824 1ST
2ND 170 2nd 10.200 2ND
3RD 166 3rd 10.519 3RD
4TH 162 4th 11.056 4TH
5TH 159 5th 11.311 5TH
6TH 153 6th 11.382 6TH
7TH 148 7th 11.859 7TH
8TH 143 8th 12.107 8TH
9TH 143 9th 12.890 9TH

10TH 139 10th 12.893 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 95 7.726 1 1ST 7.404 13th
2nd 94 8.812 0 2ND 7.726
3rd 94 11.541 0 3RD 8.193 12

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 78 9.318 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
2 Y 102 93 10.356 73 13.858 166 3 0 12.107 8 11 6 0 0 0 0
3 Y 103 91 9.294 71 13.328 162 4 0 11.311 5 9 4 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 94 8.812 49 13.300 143 8 0 11.056 4 12 7 0 0 0 0
5 N 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
6 Y 106 94 11.541 76 14.245 170 2 0 12.893 10 12 9 1 0 0 1
7 Y 107 91 11.212 79 12.506 170 1 0 11.859 7 8 2 2 0 1 3
8 Y 108 82 7.404 61 18.375 143 9 0 12.890 9 18 10 0 0 0 0
9 Y 109 93 1 8.193 60 14.570 153 6 1 11.382 6 12 8 0 0 0 0

10 Y 110 87 8.282 52 9.366 139 10 0 8.824 1 11 5 0 2 0 2
11 Y 111 87 2 9.266 61 11.133 148 7 2 10.200 2 9 3 0 1 0 1
12 Y 112 95 1 7.726 64 13.312 159 5 1 10.519 3 8 1 0 0 2 2

13 Y 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
14 Y 114 69 27.200 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
15 N 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
17 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
18 Y 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
20 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
21 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
23 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #3
Hawks Ridge Gun Club Ferguson, NC

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE
Greg Johnson
David Stripling
Ray Lowman

Johnny Burke

OVERALL 
PLACE

Ray Lowman
Jamie Loggins

Greg Johnson
Jeff Evans

Ray Lowman

Jeff Evans
Michael Chambers

Bob Steelman

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Michael Chambers

David Stripling

4/22/2023

Keith Steelman
Bob Steelman
Jim Groce
David Stripling

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

 

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Timothy Yakel
Greg Johnson

Paul Bourassa

Jamie Loggins
Michael Chambers
Ray Lowman
Jeff Evans
Johnny Burke

 

 
 
 
 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Johnny Burke
Timothy Yakel
Greg Johnson
David Stripling

Jim Groce

Jamie Loggins
Bob Steelman

Jim Groce
Greg Johnson

Jeff Evans
Timothy Yakel

Greg Johnson
Michael Chambers

#N/ARay Lowman

93
95
82

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A
#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Timothy Yakel
Jim Groce

Johnny Burke
Bob Steelman
David Stripling

Jeff Evans
Jamie Loggins
Ray Lowman

#N/A

8
8
9
9

11
11
12
12
12
18

#N/A

#N/A



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
OVERALL 

PLACE

Keith Steelman

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SOY Points

24 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
26 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
27 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
29 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
30 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 



1ST 85 1ST 12.434 1ST 2
2ND 82 2nd 15.714 2ND 5
3RD 74 3rd 17.424 3RD 5
4TH 66 4th 23.241 4TH 8
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 45 9.918 0 1ST 7.544 13th #N/A
2ND 43 7.544 0 2nd 8.927 14th #N/A
3RD 43 16.597 0 3rd 9.918 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group
1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
2 Y 102 DQ DQ 11 14.044 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
3 Y 103 DQ DQ 40 14.420 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
5 Y 105 R,F,J DQ DQ 36 14.706 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
8 Y 108 31 25.565 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
9 y 109 DQ DQ 38 11.420 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
11 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
13 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
14 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
15 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
16 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
17 Y 202 45 9.918 40 14.950 85 1 0 12.434 1 2 1
18 Y 203 39 18.250 43 16.597 82 2 0 17.424 3 5 3
19 Y 204 34 8.927 40 22.500 74 3 0 15.714 2 5 2
20 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
21 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
22 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
23 Y 208 34 26.628 32 19.854 66 4 0 23.241 4 8 4
24 Y 209 DQ DQ 43 7.544 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
25 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
26 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
27 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
28 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
29 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
30 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
31 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
32 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
33 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
34 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
35 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
36 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
37 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
38 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
39 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
40 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Nathan Grit TAC Nathan Grit TAC Nathan Grit TAC
Andy Walser TAC Kevin Beaver TAC Kevin Beaver TAC

IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #3
Hawks Ridge Gun Club Ferguson, NC

4/22/2023

FACTORY GUN RESULTS
FACTORY GUN SCORE AGG FACTORY GUN GROUP AGG FACTORY GUN OVERALL

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Kevin Beaver TAC Andy Walser TAC Andy Walser TAC
Timothy Yakel FAC Timothy Yakel FAC Timothy Yakel FAC

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Travis Bowers FAC Kevin Beaver TAC 34 #N/A
Andy Walser TAC Nathan Grit TAC 45 #N/A

#N/A
FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Nathan Grit TAC Travis Bowers FAC 43 #N/A

OVERALL 
PLACE

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

X 
TOTALCompetitor

Charles Beaver FAC
Andy Weaver FAC

Ellie Grit FAC

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

Nathan Grit TAC

Timothy Yakel FAC
Bob Steelman FAC

Travis Bowers FAC

Andy Walser TAC
Kevin Beaver TAC

Timothy Yakel FAC



Light Gun SOY Heavy Gun SOY
Travis Bowers 0.225 Michael Chambers 0.660
Bob Steelman 0.990 Ray Lowman 0.300
Tim Yakel 0.495 Johnny Burke 0.660
Ray Lowman 0.225 Greg Johnson 0.300
Ruth Edwards 0.225
Greg Johnson 0.765
Jeff Evans 0.225
Sam Edwards 0.27

Tatical SOY Factory SOY
Nathan Grit 0.275 Tim Yakel 0.125
Andy Walser 0.275 Andy Walser 0.125
Kevin Beaver 0.125 Bob Steelman 0.125
Travis Bowers 0.125

IBS 1000 Yard Match
Hawks Ridge Gun Club

4/22/2023

Total IBS points awarded for this match
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